
TIPTON-ROSEMARK ACADEMY
2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

Tuesday-Thursday, August 4-6 Teacher and Staff In-Service
Thursday, August 6 Annual Meeting 
Friday, August 7 First Day of School - 11:30 Dismissal
Monday, September 7 Labor Day
Monday-Friday, October 5-9 Fall Break
Monday-Friday, November 23-27 Thanksgiving Break
Wednesday-Friday, December 16-18 Upper School Exams 
Wednesday-Friday, December 16-18 School Wide - 11:30 Dismissal
Friday, December 18 Last Day - 11:30 Dismissal
Monday, December 21 - Friday, January 1 Christmas Break
Monday, January 4 Teacher In Service Day
Tuesday, January 5 First Day after Christmas Break
Monday, January 18 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
Monday, February 15 President's Day
Friday, March 5 Grandparent's Day 
Monday-Friday, March 8-12 Spring Break
Friday, April 2 Good Friday
Saturday, May15 Baccalaureate and Graduation
Sunday, May 16 Kidergarten Graduation
Tuesday-Thursday, May 18-20 Upper School Exams
Tuesday-Thursday, May 18-20 School Wide - 11:30 Dismissal
Thursday, May 20 Last Day of School -11:30 Dismissal

Semester Terms
Aug. 6, 2020- Dec. 2020                           85 
Jan. 4, 2021- May 2021                             90
                                        Total:               175


